Entrepreneurial
Insurance Symposium

September 9-10, 2014

InterContinental Dallas | Dallas, TX

Tuesday, September 9, 2014

7:30 am Opening Day Breakfast
Networking Mall

8:30 am Welcome and Infroduction
Richard Kerr
Founder & CEO
MarketScout

8:40 am Robert James
President, Property and Casualty
QBE North American Operations

9:30 am J. Eric Smith
President & CEO
Swiss Re Americas

10:30 am Refreshment Break
Networking Mall

11:00 am Euan Menzies
Vice Chairman of the Board
Vertafore

12:00 pm Lunch Break

1:15 pm Barbara C. Bufkin

COO, Global Strategic Advisory Group

Guy Carpenter & Company

2:15 pm Louis Caltavuturo
Partner
Dowling Hales

3:15 pm Refreshment Break
Networking Mall

3:45 pm Panel: Start Ups...It's No Cake Walk

Michael Christian, Founder & CEO
Risk Strategies Company

Paul Hughes, Founder & CEO
Risk Transfer

Joseph M. Scheerer, Founder, Principal & Managing Director

Stonybrook Capital

Moderator: Matthew Power

Executive Vice President, Head of Strategic Development

Lexington Insurance Company

5:30 pm Enfrepreneurial Insurance Alliance (EIA)
sponsored Networking Reception

Wednesday, September 10, 2014

7:30 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

9:40 am

10:40 am

11:10 am

12:10 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

Networking Breakfast
Networking Malll

Welcome and Infroduction
Dr. William T. Hold
Co-Founder & President
The National Alliance

Toby Esser
CEO
Cooper Gay Swett & Crawford

Vincent C. Tizzio
President & CEO
Navigators

Refreshment Break
Networking Mall

Tony Ursano
CEO
Willis Capital Markets and Advisory

Lunch Break

Sheldon Yellen
Founder & CEO
BELFOR Property Restoration

Dr. Lorilee A. Medders
Director

Florida Catastrophic Storm
Risk Management Center

Refreshment Break
Networking Mall

Karen A. Morris
Strategic Advisor

Closing Remarks






