Entrepreneurial Insurance Symposium 2014

September 9-10, 2014 InterContinental Dallas | Dallas, TX

Tuesday, September 9, 2014		Wednesdo	Wednesday, September 10, 2014	
7:30 am	Opening Day Breakfast Networking Mall	7:30 am	Networking Breakfast Networking Mall	
8:30 am	Welcome and Introduction Richard Kerr Founder & CEO MarketScout	8:30 am	Welcome and Introduction Dr. William T. Hold Co-Founder & President The National Alliance	
8:40 am	Robert James President, Property and Casualty QBE North American Operations	8:40 am	Toby Esser CEO Cooper Gay Swett & Crawford	
9:30 am	J. Eric Smith President & CEO Swiss Re Americas	9:40 am	Vincent C. Tizzio President & CEO Navigators	
10:30 am	Refreshment Break Networking Mall	10:40 am	Refreshment Break Networking Mall	
11:00 am	Euan Menzies Vice Chairman of the Board Vertafore	11:10 am	Tony Ursano CEO Willis Capital Markets and Advisory	
12:00 pm	Lunch Break	12:10 pm	Lunch Break	
1:15 pm	Barbara C. Bufkin COO, Global Strategic Advisory Group Guy Carpenter & Company	1:30 pm	Sheldon Yellen Founder & CEO BELFOR Property Restoration	
2:15 pm	Louis Caltavuturo Partner Dowling Hales	2:30 pm	Dr. Lorilee A. Medders Director Florida Catastrophic Storm Risk Management Center	
3:15 pm	Refreshment Break Networking Mall	3:30 pm	Refreshment Break Networking Mall	
3:45 pm	Panel: Start UpsIt's No Cake Walk Michael Christian, Founder & CEO	4:00 pm	Karen A. Morris Strategic Advisor	
	Risk Strategies Company	⁻ 5:00 pm	Closing Remarks	
	Paul Hughes , Founder & CEO Risk Transfer	2122 2111		
	Joseph M. Scheerer, Founder, Principal & Managing Director Stonybrook Capital			
	Moderator: Matthew Power Executive Vice President, Head of Strategic Development Lexington Insurance Company			
5:30 pm	Entrepreneurial Insurance Alliance (EIA) sponsored Networking Reception			